PERFORMANCE DATA
www.bmr-usa.com • BMR USA LLC Kansas City, KS 66109
© COPYRIGHT 2016 BMR USA LLC
PERFORMANCE DATA
		  READ		  AT 460 VOLTS				   NEMA	 DOWNTHRUST	 DEGREE
	 TYPE	 OUTPUT 	 RPM	 FULL	 LOCKED	 EFFICIENCY	 POWER	 CODE	 STANDARD	 EXTRA	 OF
		  (HP)		  LOAD	 ROTOR	 (%)	 FACTOR	 LETTER	 (LB)	 (LB)	 PROTECTION
				    CURRENT (A)	 (A)
	VHS254TP-4-015P	 15	 1770	 17.4	 105	 93.0	 85.5	 G	 3610		  IP23
	VHS256TP-4-020P	 20	 1780	 23.3	 149.8	 93.0	 85.3	 G	 3610		  (WP-1)
	VHS284TP-4-025P	 25	 1780	 28.7	 172.2	 93.6	 85.5	 G	 3601
	VHS286TP-4-030P	 30	 1780	 34.1	 	 94.1	 86.5	 G	 3610
	VHS324TP-4-040P	 40	 1780	 45.1	 270.6	 94.1	 86.7	 G	 5715
	VHS326TP-4-050P	 50	 1780	 56.6	 	 94.5	 87	 G	 5715
	VHS364TP-4-060P	 60	 1782	 66.0	 	 95.0	 86.9	 G	 5715
	VHS365TP-4-075P	 75	 1782	 85.2	 	 95.0	 85.5	 G	 5715
	VHS404TP-4-100P	 100	 1785	 114.1	 	 95.4	 85.5	 G	 6745
	VHS405TP-4-125P	 125	 1785	 142	 	 95.4	 86.5	 G	 6745
	VHS444TP-4-150P	 150	 1785	 166.4	 	 95.8	 86.5	 G	 9800	 17200
	VHS445TP-4-200P	 200	 1785	 223	 	 95.8	 87.8	 G	 9800	 17200
	VHS445TP-4-250P	 250	 1785	 280	 1680	 95.8	 87.7	 G	 9800	 17200
	VHS5804P-4-300P	 300	 1787	 339	 	 96.2	 86	 G	 20000
	VHS5804P-4-350P	 350	 1787	 389	 2334	 96.2	 89.4	 G	 20000
	VHS5806P-4-400P	 400	 1787	 430	 2580	 96.2	   86	 G	 20000
	VHS5806P-4-450P	 450	 1787	 485	 	 96.2	 90.2	 G	 20000
	VHS5806P-4-500P	 500	 1787	 538	 	 96.2	 90.9	 G	 20000
	VHS5809P-4-600P	 600	 1787	 650	 3966	 96.2	 89.4	 G	 20000
CORPORATE
OFFICE:
scottsdale,  85254 AZ
SALES OFFICE:
 evA Kings E .     5803
Scottsdale, AZ 85254
PH-480-390-4980
ENGINEERING
SUPPORT:
Mission   CA o,jVie
STOCKING
LOCATIONS:
Phoenix, AZ
Hayward, CA
Fresno, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Ada, OK
          BMR USA LLC LOCATIONS
www.bmr-usa.com • BMR USA LLC ,leadScotts  85254 ZA
© COPYRIGHT 2016 BMR USA LLC